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RESOLUTION 2012- 14 

WHEREAS the ·General Fund will receive .the ~alance. of the reimbursable 

Emergency Management Performance Supplemental Grant in FY 20i 112012. 

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2011/2012 budget year by the 

fund. 

· BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 27th day of 

--=.F=eb=r=u=a=-ryz__ _ _;,, 2012 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes 

Chapter 129.06 be adopted: 

REVENUE. 
01253525-331000 . 
01253525-334201 

APPROPRIATION 
01253525-547000 
01253525-551000 
01253525-552000 
01253525-552640 

Federal Grants 
State Grants 

Printing & Binding 
Office Supplies 
Mise Operating Supplies 
Equipment <$750 · 

ADOPTED this 27th day of February 

ATTEST: 

$ (391) 
$25.235 
$24,844 

$ 1,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 9,000 
$ 8,844 
$24,844 

'2012. 
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